CIN
CAW PUB. CO
0/1

DAN = LYNN WAGNOR 2025 KODPMANS AVE.	2012-000605 Klamath County, Oregon
SANTA OUE CA 95062. Grantor's flame and Address BENJAMIN SCOTT	
15 ZCO PLEASANT AVE.	00112785201200006050020023
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESI 01/24/2012 09:43:53 AM Fee: \$42.00
BENJAMIN SCOTT 1526 PLASANT AVE.	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): BENDAMIN SCOTT	NAME TITLE
1526 PLEASANT AVE. FLAMATH MILLS, OR 92601	By, Deputy.
*	WARRANTY DEED
HUSBAND AND WIFE WITH 2	THE L. WAGNOR AND LYNN WAGNOR, 164T OF SURVIVORSHIP ter stated, to grantor paid by BENJAMIN SCOTT
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, so that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditan situated in	ell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, state of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
10- 29 Blow	-12 14 , KLAMATH FALLS
	ES HIGHWAY (de UNIT)
Die 1 A	S RECEDED IN KLIMATH
COUNTY, ONE	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and And grantor hereby covenants to and with grante in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state): 7770005 , and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises an	d every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all bove described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for this true	ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ \(\frac{1}{2} \) \(\fra
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), i	f not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this deed, where the context so rec	instrument on $\frac{9}{20/2}$; if grantor
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and so by order of its board of directors.	d its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSFERRIN INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.3 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, AND SECT CHAPTER 855, OREGON LAWS 2009. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW US	01 AND 195.305 TO 10 10NS 2 TO 9 AND 17,
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRIN PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNI VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLIS	of ARID HEGGLATIONS. G FEE TITLE TO THE MC DEPARTMENT TO
AS DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THI DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACT ORS 30.930, AND TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPER UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5.70 I	I.O.I. OR PARCEL, IO
GON LAWS 2007, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON LAWS STATE OF OREGON, Coun	ty of) ss.
This instrument was	acknowledged before me on,
<i>Oy</i>	
Loose Certificate Attached	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
	·

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: if using this form to convey real property subject to ORS 92.027, include the required reference.

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California)	
County of Santa Cr	リス	}	
obulity of	61	— J	a . 7 1 .
On $\frac{O//O9/2012}{Qate}$ before	e me, <i>Steven</i>	J. Layman, Notary F. Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer ne (and Lynn W. Name(s) of Signer(s)	18.6/1C
personally appeared	an L. Wag	oner and Lynn w	agner
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Name(s) of Signer(s)	,
			1
	e s to b b	who proved to me on the basic vidence to be the person(s) who subscribed to the within instrument at me that be/she/they execute is/ber/their authorized capacity(is/ber/their signature(s) on the erson(s), or the entity upon beherson(s) acted, executed the instru	se name(s) js/are and acknowledged ed the same in es), and that by instrument the nalf of which the
STEVEN J. LAYMA Commission # 1885 Notary Public - Califo Santa Cruz County My Comm. Expires Apr 9	341	certify under PENALTY OF PEF aws of the State of California the aragraph is true and correct. VITNESS my hand and official sea	nat the foregoing
	DOVE OPTION OF TRANSPORTED TO THE PROPERTY OF	— it may prove valuable to persons relying o	n the document
and could prevent traud Description of Attached Docu		reattachment of this form to another docum	ment.
Title or Type of Document:	Warra	nty Deed	
Document Date: <u>Jan</u>	. 9, 2012	Number of Pages	:/
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above	9:		
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Sign	er(s)	,	
		- ,	Wagnel
Signer's Name: Dan L. W		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signer's Name:		∐ Individual	RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER
Signer's Name:Dan_L M □ Corporate Officer — Title(s): □ Individual	RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER		I Tom of the control is a con-
Signer's Name:	OF SIGNER Top of thumb here	☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ Genera	Top of thumb here
Signer's Name: Dan L. M Corporate Officer — Title(s): Individual Partner — Limited I General Attorney in Fact	OF SIGNER	☐ Attorney in Fact	I lop or thumb here
Signer's Name:	OF SIGNER	☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Trustee	1 op of thumb nere
Signer's Name: Dan L. M Corporate Officer — Title(s): Individual Partner — Limited I General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	OF SIGNER	☐ Attorney in Fact☐ Trustee☐ Guardian or Conservator	
Signer's Name:	OF SIGNER	☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Trustee	
Signer's Name: Dan L. M Corporate Officer — Title(s): Individual Partner — Limited I General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	OF SIGNER	☐ Attorney in Fact☐ Trustee☐ Guardian or Conservator	